Event #1

Event #2
1

o b W N

7
Event #3
1
2
Event #4
1

o B~ W

7
Event #5
1
2

Elementary Swim Meet - Division 4
Thursday, May 2 - 1:00 PM
Jimmy Thompson Memorial Pool
Final Results

Grade 8 Boys - 100 Medley Relay
Mount Albion

Spring Valley

Allan A. Greenleaf

Allan A. Greenleaf

Mount Albion

Grade 8 Girls - 100 Medley Relay
Balaclava

Spring Valley

Allan A. Greenleaf

Spring Valley

Franklin Road

Rockton

Janet Lee

Grade 7 Boys - 100 Medley Relay
Spring Valley

Allan A. Greenleaf

Grade 7 Girls - 100 Medley Relay
Mount Albion

Allan A. Greenleaf

Spring Valley

Rockton

Mount Albion

Balaclava

Rockton

Grade 6 Boys - Medley Relay
Rockton

Mary Hopkins

Time
1:09:41
1:10:00
1:27:83
1:33:45
No time

1:15:71
1:16:94
1:20:21
1:22:02
1:27:71
1:29:05
1:37:46

1:25:13
1:47:77

1:12:29
1:18:96
1:21:33
1:24:57
1:26:26
1:30:37
1:30:57

1:35:49
1:54:85
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Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Balaclava
Rockton

Mary Hopkins
Mary Hopkins

Grade 8 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Talen K

Elliot Jack
Charlie Swirski
Nathan Hewitt
Ben Succar
David Gill

Ty. T.

Hudson Hurst
Kenny Albert
Logan M.
Owen Huang
Ethan Robison

Mohammad Chemeah

Yad Hashim
Marshall Allen
Ramar Johnson
Mahde Alhamad

Grade 8 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Briar Newcombe
Ava Belluz Neves
Sophie Goar
Emma Habermehl
Maggie Simpson
Kenna Mills

Cat

School

Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Spring Valley
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Spring Valley
Franklin Road
Cecil B. Strilling
Franklin Road
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Franklin Road
Cecil B. Strilling

Balaclava

Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Balaclava

Mount Albion
Franklin Road
Janet Lee

1:25:18
1:30:05
1:35:47
1:43:95
1:51:35
1:54:05
Time
12:37
13:79
14:23
14:80
15:10
15:39
15:51
16:02
16:14
16:56
17:69
18:27
18:43
18:57
18:67
20:50
30:20

13:33
13:86
14:27
15:45
15:64
16:25
16:25
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Brianna Dellio
Sarah Douglas
Addy Gunnel
Ellison Beattie
Addison Currington
Chloe Louanglath
Delilah Bragdon
Hannah Zukker
Chloe M

Libby Cornell
Maddalyn Pittaway
Avery Moreau
Adele

Emily Doane

Zubia Khan

Kazimira Trang-Blackwood
Grade 7 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Yongshik K.

Pars U.

Theo Davenpart
Aarav Raymuvanshi
Eli M.

Seshindu Ruwan Pathirana

Max

Cole Albert
Gabriel Zamorska
Mason Warner
Mustafa Bhat
Jayden

Janar Sandhu

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Lacey Murphy
Julia Pierie

Spring Valley
Mount Albion
Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Rockton

Franklin Road
Rockton

Allan A. Greenleaf
Janet Lee
Balaclava

Mount Hope
Rockton

Janet Lee

Cecil B. Strilling
Spring Valley
Cecil B. Strilling

Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Janet Lee

Mount Albion
Franklin Road
Mount Hope
Allan A. Greenleaf
Janet Lee

Mount Albion

Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley

16:82
17:18
17:37
17:71
17:76
18:24
19:04
19:16
19:88
20:16
20:37
21:77
22:23
22:89
24:82
32:91

14:79
14:91
15:14
16:80
17:15
18:60
19:53
20:01
20:66
21:29
22:26
24:21
28:26

13:27
16:42
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Carly Oakes
Charlotte Crawford
Caleigh Fleming
Evy Raynor
Mackenzie Allen
Peyton Nowak
Hannah Shaver
Daisy Meanchoff
Natasha Rogers
Olivia Nimi John
Abby Oswell

Nasa Ly

Lillian Robinson
Aubrey Finnamore
Brooklyn

Morgan Donahue
Ciana Keating
Leah

Toelyn Medeiros-Pelland

Kalilea
Ashilin Scott
Ella Woehrle

Grade 6 Boys - 25 Freestyle

Jesse Newell
Henry S.B.

Roarke Henderson
Marco Ciccarelli
Mason F.

Henry

Rachan Samuel
Garrett N

Noah

An

Mount Hope
Balaclava

Allan A. Greenleaf
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Rockton

Spring Valley
Balaclava
Spring Valley
Rockton
Balaclava
Mount Albion
Cecil B. Strilling
Rockton

Janet Lee
Mount Albion
Cecil B. Strilling
Janet Lee
Franklin Road
Janet Lee

Cecil B. Strilling
Mount Hope

Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Mary Hopkins
Rockton

Spring Valley
Franklin Road
Mary Hopkins
Spring Valley
Janet Lee

Janet Lee

16:46
16:92
17:36
17:38
17:46
17:47
17:56
17:73
17:85
18:00
18:45
18:72
18:80
19:21
20:38
21:56
21:60
21:80
22:11
22:57
25:31
28:16

16:17
16:99
17:68
19:13
19:40
19:89
20:01
20:45
20:49
20:49
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Kenry

Jack Ashford
Keith Carpenter
Nicolai

Oliver Zic

Isaiah Forrester
Cooper Duvall
Sebastian Mackay
Ali Mohammed

Grade 6 Girls - 25 Freestyle

Sadie Bell
Audrina Free
Sarah Griffiths
Grace Blanchard
Sam Cornell
Amelia Black
Mila Twelves
Kayla Brooks
Alexis Black

Addi Bock
Maddy

Marissa

Vaida Van Amerom
Christina Smillie
Sloan Hateh
Avery Warren
Reegan

Clara Gillies
Messk Khamis
Bianca D' Alfonso
Charlotte Freeman
Adah

Maya

Franklin Road
Rockton
Rockton
Janet Lee
Mount Hope
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Mary Hopkins
Mount Albion

Allan A. Greenleaf
Rockton

Spring Valley
Mount Albion
Balaclava
Balaclava

Allan A. Greenleaf
Rockton

Mount Hope
Balaclava

Franklin Road
Franklin Road
Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Mary Hopkins
Rockton

Janet Lee

Spring Valley
Mary Hopkins
Mary Hopkins
Mount Hope
Janet Lee

Janet Lee

20:91
21:47
22:39
24:48
25:52
26:20
30:79
35:93
39:61

13:97
14:93
15:21
15:50
16:74
16:90
17:29
17:72
17:77
18:62
18:82
19:04
19:32
19:53
19:88
20:23
21:56
22:24
22:58
23:04
23:85
24:23
24:55
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Grade 8 Boys - 25 Backstroke

Talen K

Elliot Jack
Charlie Swirski
Logan M.

Ben Succar
Hussein

Ty. T.

Nathan Hewitt
Lav Aleksic
Kenny Albert
Hudson Hurst
David Gill
Ethan Robison
Owen

Pat

Grade 8 Girls - 25 Backstroke

Ava Belluz Neves
Sophie Goar
Charlotte Crawford
Eleni Kirkopaylos
Cat

Sarah Douglas
Emilie Beausoleil
Emily Jones

Joy Berrisfield
Madeline Percy
Kenna

Maggie Simpson
Libby Cornell

Daisy Meanchoff
Addison Currington

Franklin Road

Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Franklin Road
Spring Valley
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Cecil B. Strilling
Franklin Road
Franklin Road

Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Balaclava

Spring Valley
Janet Lee

Mount Albion
Allan A. Greenleaf
Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Rockton

Franklin Road
Mount Albion
Balaclava
Balaclava

Rockton

24:67

15:06
17:34
17:90
18:53
18:83
19:26
19:70
20:06
20:33
20:37
20:59
21:02
22:42
23:92
25:09

17:02
17:26
18:90
19:40
19:40
19:75
19:90
19:96
19:99
20:32
20:49
21:20
21:40
22:26
22:28
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Madalyn Pittaway
Tiara

Chloe M

Delilah Bragdon
Emily Doane
Adele

Zubia Khan

Emily

Kazmira Trang-Blackwood
Grade 7 Boys - 25 Backstroke

Pars U.

Yongshik K.

Aarav Raymuvanshi
Cole Albert

Max

Eli M.

Theo Davenpart
Mason Warner

Seshindu Ruwan Pathirana

Gabriel Zamorska
Jayden

Xavion

Jonav Sandhu
Rayan Mustafa

Grade 7 Girls - 25 Backstroke

Julia Pierie

Lillian Robinson
Alexis Mckay
Mackenzie Allen
Carly Oakes
Peyton Nowak
Madeleine Mantel
Abby Oswell

Mount Hope
Franklin Road
Janet Lee
Rockton

Cecil B. Strilling
Janet Lee
Spring Valley
Franklin Road
Cecil B. Strilling

Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Janet Lee

Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Hope
Allan A. Greenleaf
Franklin Road
Janet Lee

Franklin Road
Mount Albion
Allan A. Greenleaf

Spring Valley
Cecil B. Strilling
Mount Albion
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Rockton
Rockton
Balaclava

22:42
22:54
23:00
23:34
25:25
25:99
26:44
26:86
35:14

17:39
17:99
20:89
21:38
22:81
22:89
24:44
24:89
25:48
25:58
28:22
30:78
31:45
39:48

17:49
18:72
18:87
19:78
20:00
20:14
20:30
20:68
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Natasha Rogers
Rowan Macphail
Hannah Shaver
Audrey Finnamore
Brooklyn

Taylor Ott

Sam Cornell
Daysie Mullally
Ananya Bottu
Delaila

Ciana Keating
Ashilin Scott

Lily Jones

Ella Woehrle
Maelle

Grade 6 Boys - 25 Backstroke

Henry S.B.
Roarke Henderson
Mason F.

Jesse Newell
Henry

Garrett N
Kenny

Noah

Jack Ashford
Logan Mantel
Keith Carpenter
Nicolai

Alex Fowler
Raehan Samuel
Isaiah Forrester
Cooper Duvall
Ali Mohammed

Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley
Rockton

Janet Lee

Allan A. Greenleaf
Balaclava

Mount Albion
Allan A. Greenleaf
Janet Lee

Cecil B. Strilling
Cecil B. Strilling
Balaclava

Mount Hope
Janet Lee

Spring Valley
Mary Hopkins
Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Franklin Road
Spring Valley
Franklin Road
Janet Lee
Rockton
Rockton
Rockton
Janet Lee
Mary Hopkins
Mary Hopkins
Mount Hope
Mount Albion
Mount Albion

20:79
21:62
21:61
21:70
22:02
22:15
22:20
22:56
22:91
25:14
26:02
26:88
26:92
30:49
30:50

20:15
20:91
22:22
22:35
23:03
23:17
24:51
24:87
25:46
26:05
26:54
26:93
27:86
28:01
28:16
36:68
47:98
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Event #20 Grade 8 Girls - 100 Relay

Grace Blanchard
Audrina Free
Maddy

Marissa

Kayla Brooks

Jade Misener

Kate Anderson
Kiera MacPherson
Alexis Black

Hailey Rickard
Freida Shen
Danika Scott
Quinn Sparham
lyla French

Ushna

Sienna Marshal - Smith
Saisha Dholakia
Morgan Meanchoff
Mallory Weatherill
Angelica

Penny

Beatrice Bacur
Scarlet

Grade 8 Boys - 100 Relay

Spring Valley
Allan A. Greenleaf
Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Allan A. Greenleaf
Franklin Road
Mount Albion

Mount Albion
Rockton

Franklin Road
Franklin Road
Rockton

Spring Valley
Balaclava

Spring Valley
Mount Hope
Balaclava

Allan A. Greenleaf
Rockton

Mary Hopkins
Spring Valley
Janet Lee

Allan A. Greenleaf
Allan A. Greenleaf
Balaclava

Mary Hopkins
Janet Lee

Franklin Road
Mary Hopkins
Janet Lee

19:02
19:49
19:63
19:86
20:46
20:94
20:99
21:04
21:90
22:18
22:51
22:57
25:06
25:15
25:87
26:15
27:15
28:03
28:08
28:48
28:59
29:87
32:88

1:01:82
1:02:86
1:09:00
1:15:07
1:16:36
1:16:37
No time
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Balaclava

Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley

Spring Valley

Franklin Road

Rockton

Mount Hope

Cecil B. Strilling

Grade 7 Boys - 100 Relay
Spring Valley

Janet Lee

Franklin Road

Allan A. Greenleaf
Grade 7 Girls - 100 Relay
Mount Albion

Allan A. Greenleaf
Spring Valley

Rockton

Mount Albion

Balaclava

Rockton

Allan A. Greenleaf

Janet Lee

Grade 6 Boys - 100 Relay
Rockton

Mary Hopkins

Grade 6 Girls - 100 Relay
Allan A. Greenleaf
Balaclava

Balaclava

Spring Valley

Rockton

Mary Hopkins

1:05:96
1:06:68
1:09:61
1:11:74
1:17:73
1:24:26
1:24:57
1:41:24

1:13:38
1:26:23
1:28:16
No time

1:05:25
1.08:84
1:12:51
1:13:90
1:15:63
1:16:16
1:22:09
1:33:82
1:34:85

1:26:73
1:31:21

1:12:20
1:21:08
1:24:95
1:27:93
1:31:51
1:43:99
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Janet Lee
Janet Lee
Mary Hopkins

1:55:33
1:55:42
1:58:55



